
 
 
 
 
 
 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No PO 00126791 

Date 13.02.2019 

Product/Service Procured Fission Cloud, a product for data backup 

and restoration, disaster recovery and 

business continuity solution for Hyper-V 

setup in CBS. 

Name of Vendor Algofusion Technologies India Pvt. Ltd. 

Value of Contract 3,36,000.00 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 23.01.2019 

Date of award of contract 13.02.2019 

Period of Contract 3 years 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No PO 00126821 

Date 27.09.2018 

Product/Service Procured Procurement of 15 new CA Workload 

Automation Agent Licenses with 3 years 

AMC and 3 year AMC for 25 existing CA 

Workload Automation Agent from M/s 

CA Technologies 

Name of Vendor M/s CA Technologies 

Value of Contract Rs.83,85,000  

Date of conclusion of negotiation 25.09.2018 

Date of award of contract 27.09.2018 

Period of Contract 3 years  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No PO00126792 

Date 29.06.2018 

Product/Service Procured Services for Movement of hardware 

from DR Chennai and Ctrl-S to DR 

Gachibowli 

Name of Vendor TCS 

Value of Contract 1,05,58,085/- 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 22.12.2017 

Date of award of contract 06.01.2018 

Period of Contract 29.06.2018 to 28.02.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No PO 00126790 

Date 18.02.2019 

Product/Service Procured Services for movement of Godavari 

Report server to from Ctrl-S Hyderabad 

to Gachibowli, Hyderabad 

Name of Vendor TCS 

Value of Contract 6,04,721.00  

Date of conclusion of negotiation 06.02.2019 

Date of award of contract 18.02.2019 

Period of Contract One time 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No  PO00125704 

Date 06.02.2019 

Product/Service Procured Extension of Resources hired for 

creating a parallel CBS setup mat DRC 

Gachibowli, Hyderabad 

Name of Vendor TCS 

Value of Contract 44,61,192.00 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 04.02.2019 

Date of award of contract 06.02.2019 

Period of Contract 01.02.2019 to 30.04.2019 (3 months) 

 

 

 

 


